

Tabulation of Bids - 7 Bidders

Local Public Agency								County		Section Number Le		_								
Winnebag	o County Highway De	<u> </u>					Winnebago	· 2	25-00738-00	-DR 06	/12/25									
Approved Attended By Engineer's Estimate (IDOT Representative(s)) \$0.00 S. Von Bergen (WCHD)						Alliance Co	ntractors, Inc.	DPI Construction, Inc.		N-Trak Group, LLC		Northern Illinois Services				Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group				
M. Fox (WCHD) Bidder's Addre						Bidder's Address	1166 Lake	Avenue	630 Main St. PO Box 48		1523 Windsor Rd		7481 Sandy Hollow Rd.		2963 W Mud Creek Rd		2422 Center St.			
A, Limberg (WCHD)					City, State, Zip Woodstock, IL. 60098		Pecatonica, IL. 61063		Loves Park, IL. 61111		Rockford, IL. 61109		Mt. Morris, IL. 61054		Rockford, IL> 61108					
					Proposal Guarantee		-						 							
						Terms														
	T		11.2		Approved E	ngineer's Estimate	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Titul	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Item No. 20200100	Item EARTH EXCAVATION	Delivery	Unit CU YD	Quantity 140	Unit Price	\$0.00	\$100.0000	\$14.000.00	\$53,0000	\$7,420.00	\$45,0000	\$6,300.00	0 \$182.0000	Total \$25,480.00	\$58.0000	\$8,120.00	\$60,0000	\$8,400.00	Unit Price	\$0.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION		FOOT	1300		\$0.00	\$5.0000	\$6,500.00		\$9,100.00	\$3.5000	\$4,550.00	\$182.0000	\$6,500.00	\$5.0000	\$6,500.00	\$2.7500	\$3,575.00		\$0.00
28100703	STONE DUMP RIP CL A		SQ YD	240		\$0.00	\$100.0000	\$24,000.00		\$26,880.00	\$45.0000	\$10,800.00	\$90.0000	\$21,600.00	\$50.0000	\$12,000.00	\$48.5000	\$11,640.00		\$0.00
35101400	AGG BASE CSE B		TON	94		\$0.00	\$25.0000	\$2,350.00	\$46.0000	\$4,324.00	\$38.0000	\$3,572.00	\$50.0000	\$4,700.00	\$60.0000	\$5,640.00	\$67.5000	\$6,345.00		\$0.00
44004250	PAVED SHLD REM		SQ YD	178		\$0.00	\$65.0000	\$11,570.00	\$20.0000	\$3,560.00	\$16.5000	\$2,937.00	\$20.0000	\$3,560.00	\$33.0000	\$5,874.00	\$69.2500	\$12,326.50		\$0.00
44201672	CLASS D PATCHES, TY		SQ YD	16		\$0.00	\$200.0000	\$3,200.00	\$190.0000	\$3,040.00	\$225.0000	\$3,600.00	\$78.6200	\$1,257.92	\$100.0000	\$1,600.00	\$165.2500	\$2,644.00		\$0.00
48203009	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SH		SQ YD	595		\$0.00	\$40.0000	\$23,800.00	\$40.0000	\$23,800.00	\$30.0000	\$17,850.00	\$27.7900	\$16,535.05	\$40.0000	\$23,800.00	\$28.2500	\$16,808.75		\$0.00
54262715	METAL FLARED END S		EACH	2		\$0.00	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00	\$550.0000	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.0000	\$2,500.00	\$320.0000	\$640.00	\$1,516.0000	\$3,032.00		\$0.00
550B0050	STORM SEWERS, CLA		FOOT	170		\$0.00	\$100.0000	\$17,000.00	\$67.0000	\$11,390.00	\$80.0000	\$13,600.00	\$110.0000	\$18,700.00	\$88.0000	\$14,960.00	\$76.0000	\$12,920.00		\$0.00
60240230	INLETS, TYPE B, TYPE		EACH	2		\$0.00	\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$2,600.0000	\$5,200.00	\$2,600.0000	\$5,200.00	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$3,372.0000	\$6,744.00		\$0.00
60240230	INLETS, TY B, TY 5 FRA		EACH	1		\$0.00	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.0000	\$2,800.00	\$2,600.0000	\$2,600.00	\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00	\$3,746.0000	\$3,746.00		\$0.00
60240303	INLETS, TYPE B, TYPE		EACH	2		\$0.00	\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$3,200.0000	\$6,400.00	\$2,600.0000	\$5,200.00	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$3,800.0000	\$7,600.00	\$3,327.0000	\$6,654.00		\$0.00
60240310	INLETS TYPE B TYPE 1		EACH	2		\$0.00	\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$2,600.0000	\$5,200.00	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$3,800.0000	\$7,600.00	\$3,380.0000	\$6,760.00		\$0.00
60257900	MAN RECONST		EACH	1		\$0.00	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.0000	\$2,200.00	\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00	\$1,128.0000	\$1,128.00		\$0.00
60602500	CONCRETE GUTER TY		FOOT	722		\$0.00	\$82.7500	\$59,745.50	\$45.0000	\$32,490.00	\$55.0000	\$39,710.00	\$45.0000	\$32,490.00	\$56.0000	\$40,432.00	\$55.2500	\$39,890.50		\$0.00
60605000	COMB CC&G TYPE B6.		FOOT	535		\$0.00	\$73.7500	\$39,456.25	\$45.0000	\$24,075.00	\$55.0000	\$29,425.00	\$45.0000	\$24,075.00	\$79.0000	\$42,265.00	\$59.0000	\$31,565.00		\$0.00
63301210	REM & RE-E SPBGR, T		FOOT	50		\$0.00	\$100.0000	\$5,000.00	\$60.0000	\$3,000.00	\$0.0100	\$0.50	\$99.0000	\$4,950.00	\$110.0000	\$5,500.00	\$104.0000	\$5,200.00		\$0.00
X7010216	TRAF CONT & PROT S		L SUM	1		\$0.00	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$8,100.0000	\$8,100.00	\$11,000.000	\$11,000.00	\$6,700.0000	\$6,700.00	\$7,300.0000	\$7,300.00	\$7,028.0000	\$7,028.00		\$0.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYO		L SUM	1		\$0.00	\$6,200.0000	\$6,200.00	\$4,300.0000	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$4,195.0000	\$4,195.00		\$0.00
Z0092000	LANDSCAPE RESTORA		EACH	1		\$0.00	\$6,810.0000	\$6,810.00	\$4,200.0000	\$4,200.00	\$7,200.0000	\$7,200.00	\$6,810.0000	\$6,810.00	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$10,049.00	\$10,049.00		\$0.00
\sqcup																	1			<u> </u>
					Total Bid	: As Read: As Calculated:	\$261,131.75		\$189,679.00		\$178,944.50		\$206,857.97		\$220,831.00		\$200,650.75		\$0.00	
				ļ	AS Calculated.	φ201,131./3		φ109,079.00		\$170,944.5U		φ200,057.97		\$220,831.00		φ200,000.75		\$0.00		

6,527.57407407

7,561.4062963

8,078.92592593

7,331.50925926

6,925.14814815

% Over/Under:

9,571.5462963

Instructions for BLR 12315 - Page 1 of 1

Note: Instructions should not be included when the form is submitted.

This form shall be used for a Local Public Agency (LPA) to record bids taken for a project. For more information see Chapter 12 of the Bureau of Local Roads and Street Manual (BLRS Manual).

Bidder Number Drop Down Select the number of bidders for the project from the drop down. NOTE: This drop down will

alter the size of the form. Click the 'Reset' button at the top of the form to restore the original

form.

Local Public Agency (LPA)

Insert the name of the LPA.

County Insert the name of the County in which the LPA is located.

Section Number Insert the section number without dashes of the project for which bids are being taken.

Letting Date Insert the date the letting was held.

Approved Engineer's Estimate No entry necessary; this field is completed based on the items entered under the approved

engineer's estimate.

Attended by (IDOT Representative)

Insert the name of the IDOT representative(s) that attended the letting.

Bidder For each bidder enter the following information:

Bidder's Name Insert the name of the bidder whose bid appears below.

Bidder's Address Insert the street address for the bidder listed above.

City, State, Zip Insert the city, state, and zip code of the address listed above.

Proposal Guarantee Insert the proposal guarantee for this bidder. For a material letting, this will usually be a

cashier's or certified check for not less than 5% of the amount of the bid or as shown in LRS #7 - Bidding Requirements and Conditions for Material Proposals. For construction projects,

Local Agency Proposal Bid Bond (BLR 12230) will usually be acceptable.

Terms Insert the terms, if applicable, for this bid.

Item No. Insert the number from Schedule of Prices (BLR 12001) or Material Proposal Schedule of

Prices (BLR 12240).

Item Insert the name of the item corresponding with the item number from Schedule of Prices

(BLR 12222) or Material Proposal of Prices (BLR 12240).

Delivery Insert the delivery method for the item listed to the left, if applicable.

Unit Insert the unit of measure for the item listed to the left.

Quantity Insert the quantity of the item listed to the left.

Unit Price Insert the engineer's estimated unit cost for the item listed to the left.

Total This field is automatically calculated; no entry necessary. This is the unit price multiplied by

the quantity.

For each bidder enter:

Unit Price Enter the bidder's unit price for the item listed to the left, from the submitted bidding

documents.

Total This is a calculated field; no entry necessary. It is the bidders submitted unit price multiplied

by the bidder's unit cost.

As Read Insert the total bid price from the bidder's documents. This will be what the bidder calculated,

not what the LPA calculates.

As Calculated No entry necessary; this will be the sum of the totals listed above for each item. This will be

the calculated bid.

Distribution

Submit one original to district office with the successful bidder's documents.

Printed 06/12/25 BLR 12315 (Rev. 06/11/21)